
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11183051

Procuring Entity NATIONAL WAGES AND PRODUCTIVITY COMMISSION

Title Procurement of 2024 Corporate Giveaways (3-in-1 Leather Laptop Sleeve) - REVISED

Area of Delivery Metro Manila

Solicitation
Number:

SVP-2024-08-034

Trade
Agreement:

Implementing Rules and Regulations

Procurement
Mode:

Negotiated Procurement - Small Value
Procurement (Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Corporate Giveaways

Approved
Budget for
the Contract:

PHP 137,500.00 

Delivery
Period:

Client
Agency:

Contact
Person:

Sarahata Muti Salacop
Procurement Unit Head
2/F DY International Bldg., San Marcelino
cor.
Gen. Malvar Sts.,
Malate
Manila
Metro Manila
Philippines 1004
63-2-85275171
63-2-5275522
bac@produktiboatsahod.onmicrosoft.com

Status Active

Associated Components 2

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 5

Date Published 29/08/2024

Last Updated / Time 29/08/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 06/09/2024 17:00 PM

Description
 
Two Hundred Fifty (250) pieces 3-in-1 Leather Laptop Sleeve

- Can be converted to a Laptop stand with a mousepad
- Material: Synthetic Leather
- Size: 15.5 x 12 x 2.5 inches (inner)
- with Velcro strap and Side stop design for stable triangle support
- Color: Black
- Print: Engraved logo and Agency Name; 1 location

Remarks:
- Please refer to attached drawing/picture for detailed design

Requirement:
- Sample to be presented before awarding of bids; non-submission would mean non-compliance to requirements

Delivery:

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


- 30 days upon approval of actual sample with approved design

> Attach any proof of documents as compliance to the required specifications.

> Submit/attach complete valid procurement documents (preferably in Portable Document Format/PDF) upon
submission of quotation as required by 2016 Revised Implementing Rules and Regulations of RA 9184 and other
GPPB issuances as follows:
1.) Updated Mayor's Permit;
2.) PhilGEPS Registration number; and
2.) Notarized Omnibus Sworn Statement (for Corporation submit Notarized Secretary's Certificate).

> Non submission of the required documents on time would mean disqualification.

"NOTE: FULL PAYMENT SHALL BE THRU BANK TRANSACTION, PREFERABLY WITH LANDBANK ACCOUNT,
OTHERWISEBANK CHARGE SHALL BE FOR THE ACCOUNT OF THE WINNING BIDDER."

Created by Sarahata Muti Salacop

Date Created 22/08/2024

   
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

  © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.   Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

